


BID TABULATIONS FOR PROJECT MCR-2012-104				Mark Davis Construction		John G. Walton		Baskerville Donovan, Inc.	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PROJECT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
201-A	Clearing & Grubbing (Approx. 1.0 Acres)	LS	1.0	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,690.00	\$14,690.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
206-C	Removing Asphalt	SY	55.0	\$9.00	\$495.00	\$13.17	\$724.35	\$3.50	\$192.50
209-A	Mailbox Reset, Single	EACH	3.0	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$68.62	\$205.86	\$50.00	\$150.00
210-A	Unclassified Excavation	CY	1750.0	\$9.25	\$16,187.50	\$9.72	\$17,010.00	\$4.00	\$7,000.00
210-A1	Unclassified Excavation for Special Undercutting (Contingency Item)	CY	866.0	\$5.50	\$4,763.00	\$9.86	\$8,538.76	\$5.00	\$4,330.00
210-D	Borrow Excavation	CYTBM	530.0	\$8.00	\$4,240.00	\$10.85	\$5,750.50	\$7.50	\$3,975.00
210-D1	Borrow Excavation for Roadbed (A-2-4 or Better) Loose Truck Bed Measure	CYTBM	1175.0	\$8.00	\$9,400.00	\$9.33	\$10,962.75	\$9.50	\$11,162.50
230-A	Roadbed Processing	STA	18.0	\$350.00	\$6,300.00	\$180.49	\$3,248.82	\$150.00	\$2,700.00
301-A	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mixed, 5" Compacted Thickness	SY	4150.0	\$14.80	\$61,420.00	\$14.18	\$58,847.00	\$15.00	\$62,250.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment A	SY	4150.0	\$1.00	\$4,150.00	\$0.89	\$3,693.50	\$0.50	\$2,075.00
429-A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max. Aggregate Size Mix, 185#/SY, ESAL Range B	TON	371.0	\$85.00	\$31,535.00	\$77.72	\$28,834.12	\$76.00	\$28,196.00
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (#57 Stone)	TON	550.0	\$25.00	\$13,750.00	\$48.92	\$26,906.00	\$35.00	\$19,250.00
430-B1	Aggregate Surfacing (#4 Stone) for Intersection	TON	20.0	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$52.07	\$1,041.40	\$38.00	\$760.00
535-B	22" Span, 14" Rise Side Drain Pipe (Class 3 R.C.)	LF	92.0	\$45.00	\$4,140.00	\$49.59	\$4,562.28	\$35.00	\$3,220.00
600-A	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,225.00	\$10,225.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
619-B	22" Span, 14" Rise Sidedrain Pipe End Treatment CL 1	EACH	4.0	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$608.25	\$2,433.00	\$460.00	\$1,840.00
622-A	Manhole Cover Reset	EACH	1.0	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$842.25	\$842.25	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
650-A	Topsoil (4" Compacted Thickness)	CYIP	700.0	\$13.00	\$9,100.00	\$24.52	\$17,164.00	\$9.50	\$6,650.00
652-A	Seeding	ACRE	1.8	\$2,100.00	\$3,780.00	\$2,025.53	\$3,645.95	\$620.00	\$1,116.00
652-C	Mowing	ACRE	3.6	\$160.00	\$576.00	\$123.55	\$444.78	\$50.00	\$180.00
654-A	Solid Sodding	SY	533.0	\$8.00	\$4,264.00	\$5.10	\$2,718.30	\$6.00	\$3,198.00
656-A	Mulching	ACRE	1.8	\$900.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,186.22	\$2,135.20	\$300.00	\$540.00
665-A	Temporary Seeding	ACRE	1.8	\$800.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,284.22	\$2,311.60	\$500.00	\$900.00
665-B	Temporary Mulching	TON	7.2	\$400.00	\$2,880.00	\$337.13	\$2,427.34	\$100.00	\$720.00
665-Q	Wattles	LF	350.0	\$8.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.83	\$3,790.50	\$7.00	\$2,450.00
665-J	Silt Fence, Type A	LF	800.0	\$3.50	\$2,800.00	\$6.78	\$5,424.00	\$3.50	\$2,800.00
665-O	Silt Fence Removal	LF	800.0	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$2.89	\$2,312.00	\$1.00	\$800.00
680-A	Geometric Controls	LS	1.0	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,670.00	\$3,670.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
698-A	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$2,500)	LS	1.0	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	SF	73.0	\$15.00	\$1,095.00	\$3.34	\$243.82	\$2.50	\$182.50
740-B	Construction Signs	SF	134.0	\$12.00	\$1,608.00	\$15.07	\$2,019.38	\$7.50	\$1,005.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums, Type III	EACH	25.0	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$27.00	\$675.00
740-E	Cones (36" High)	EACH	50.0	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$3.00	\$150.00
740-F	Type III Barricades	EACH	4.0	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$79.04	\$316.16	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
740-I	Warning Lights, Type "B"	EACH	4.0	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$185.28	\$741.12	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
740-M	Weight for Cones	EACH	50.0	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$25.00

SUM-TOTAL: \$249,634.01 \$247,880.98 \$183,432.50

TOTAL: \$249,634.01 \$247,880.98

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE ABOVE TABULATION TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT;
BASKERVILLE-DONOVAN, INC.


Dallas O. Wyatt, PE
PROJECT MANAGER



MOBILE COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPT.
PHONE NO.: 574-8595

DENOTES AMOUNT DIFFERENT THAN ORIGINAL BID, DUE TO MATHEMATICAL ERROR



BIDS RECEIVED July 9, 2014 @ 10:00 A.M.

TABULATED July 9, 2014